Oct 22 2024 (02:49) India Rail Info 1

Godda - Delhi Weekly Express/14049 - Exp - NR
DOS/Dehri On Sone to TDL/Tundla Junction
10h 10m - 698 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GODA |Godda 10:00 0 |1 0 40 |88 |ER
2 HSDA |Hansdiha 10:48 10:50 2m |0 |1 32 |70 |183 |ER
3 KAKI  |Kakni 11:02 11:.04 2m |0 |1 46 |52 |209 |ER
4 DGHR |Deoghar Junction 11:43 11:45 2m (0 |1 80 25 |257 |ER
5 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 12:00 12:20 20m 1 86 |70 |260 |ER
6 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 12:45 13:05 20m 1 115 |17 |248 |ER
7 NGRH |New Giridih 15:06 15:08 2m |0 |1 149 |63 |334 |ECR
8 |JAUA |Jamua 15:38 15:40 2m |0 |1 181 |58 |[367 |ECR
9 DNWR |Dhanwar 16:04 16:06 2m 1 204 |38 |375 |ECR
10 |KQR Koderma Junction 17:22 17:27 5m 1 253 |56 |397 [ECR
11 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:50 18:55 5m |0 |1 330 |96 [109 |ECR
12 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |1 415 |72 |108 |ECR
13 [SSM |[Sasaram Junction 20:05 20:07 2m |0 |1 433 (102 |108 [ECR
14 |(BBU |Bhabua Road 20:35 20:37 2m |0 |1 481 |62 |75 |ECR
15 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:30 21:40 10m (0 |1 535 |48 (79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |2 688 |83 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
17 |CNB [Kanpur Central 03:15 03:20 5m [0 |2 882 |87 |127 |[NCR
18 |TDL |[Tundla Junction 06:00 06:02 2m [0 |2 1114 |65 |[167 |NCR
19 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 09:10 0 |2 1318 |- 219 |NR

Oct 22 2024 (02:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



